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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 17/01/2026 SHIHAD T K 18/198, THONIKKADAVAN HOUSE, THONDIYIL, 
WANDOOR, WANDOOR, NILAMBUR, 679328

 

2 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RITHA 252-A PUTHEN PEEDIKAKKAL HOUSE, WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, WANDOOR, NILAMBUR, 679328

 

3 17/01/2026 Gangadharan Nair KOLANGARA VEETIL, POOTHRAKKOVU, 
VANIYAMBALAM, VANIYAMBALAM, WANDOOR, 

679339

 

4 17/01/2026 Santha KOLANGARA VEETIL, POOTHRAKKOVU, 
VANIYAMBALAM, VANIYAMBALAM, WANDOOR, 

679339

 

5 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FAHMA CH 86 CHOLAKKAL HOUSE, PIRIYANGAD, WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, NILAMBUR, 679328

 

6 17/01/2026 Mohammedali Shihab 
Thangal 

Kattungal, Chokkad, Chokkad, Chokkad, Nilambur, 679332  

7 17/01/2026 Abdul Latheef MANGALASSERY HOUSE, PARAMMAL, KALIKAVU, 
AMBALAKKADAVU, NILAMBUR, 676525
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8 17/01/2026 Haseena MANGALASSERI HOUSE, PARAMMAL, KALIKAVU, 
AMBALAKKADAVU, NILAMBUR, 676525

 

9 17/01/2026 Simily Jass K Pottengal House, Thandukode, Vellayur, Vellayur P.O, 
Nilambur, 679327

 

10 17/01/2026 Hydrose PERUVANKUZHIYIL HOUSE, UDARAMPOYIL, 
KALIKAVU, PULLENGODE P O, NILAMBUR, 676525

 

11 17/01/2026 Muneer Babu PERUVANKUZHIYIL HOUSE, UDARAMPOYIL, 
KALIKAVU, PULLENGODE P O, NILAMBUR, 676525

 

12 17/01/2026 Shamna P NECHIKKADAN HOUSE, PALLIKKUNNU, 
KALIKAVU, KALIKAVU POST, NILAMBUR, 676525

 

13 17/01/2026 Mubashira PATTATHODIKA, ADAKKAKUNDU, KALIKAVU, 
ADAKKAKUNDU, WANDOOR, 676525

 

14 17/01/2026 Haseena KARADI HOUSE, ARIMANAL, KARUVARAKUNDU, 
ARIMANAL, NILAMBUR, 676525

 

15 17/01/2026 Deepthi M G 03/88 KAVUGAL HOUSE, KARAD, WANDOOR, 
VADAKKUMPADAM, NILAMBUR, 679339

 

16 17/01/2026 Ramya P 38/EDATHILA HOUSE, ERIYAD, THIRUVALI, 
PUNNAPPALA P O, NILAMBUR, 679328

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


